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 The finest drum manufacturers         choose Remo drumheads.
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WORLD PERCUSSION DRUMHEADS

Raul Rekow
Santana Band Karl 

Perazzo
Santana Band

Lenny Castro

Kevin Ricard

Michael Spiro Johnny “Dandy” 
Rodriquez

Eddie Montalvo

Richie Flores
“Most important for me in a conga 
head sound, how they make my hands 
feel and the graphics. How cool is that!”

Raul Rekow
Percussionist with Santana Band 33 years

“WOW! They look like a real skin...and 
sound more like a real skin! Great work!”

Johnny “Dandy” Rodriguez
Master Bongo Player, Legend

61
Remo® Conga & Bongo Drumheads fit more           drum models from various manufacturers.
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Accent Series, Classic, Classic 2, Original, 
Patato® Fiberglass, Salsa, Matador, 
Galaxy, Candido, Rekow, Montalvo, Garcia

Palladium Series Giovanni Wood, 
Galaxy, Giovanni Wood & Fiberglass, 
LP Accent™ Series, Peraza

LP Aspire

LP Performer, LP Ardiente

Elite Series, Richie Flores Series

Bobby Allende

Primero Pro Series & Wood Series

Primero Series – Fiberglass

Limited Edition – Custom Deluxe, 
Premiere, Custom Deluxe Wood

Player Series

Artist Series Mongo Santamaria Wood 
Fibercraft®, Floatune®, Professional, 
Marathon® Series

Headliner Series 

California Series

Schalloch Congas
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Drum Drumhead     
  Name Crown Size NUSKYN® FIBERSKYN® 3 SKYNDEEP®

Crimplock® Symmetry Conga Drumhead

Quinto 11.06” M4-1106-N6-D2 M4-1106-F6-D2 M4-1106-S6-D2003
Conga 11.75” M4-1175-N6-D1 M4-1175-F6-D1 M4-1175-S6-D1003
Tumba 12.50” M4-1250-N6-D1 M4-1250-F6-D1 M4-1250-S6-D1003
Requinto 9.75” M4-0975-N6-D4 M4-0975-F5-D4 M4-0975-S6-D4003 
Quinto 11.06” M4-1106-N6-D4 M4-1106-F6-D4 M4-1106-S6-D4003
Conga 11.75” M4-1175-N6-D4 M4-1175-F6-D4 M4-1175-S6-D4003
Tumba 12.50” M4-1250-N6-D2 M4-1250-F6-D2 M4-1250-S6-D2003
Quinto 9.75” M4-0975-N6-D2 M4-0975-F5-D2 M4-0975-S6-D2003
Conga 10.75” M4-1075-N6-D2 M4-1075-F5-D2 M4-1075-S6-D2003
Tumba  11.75” M4-1175-N6-D1 M4-1175-F6-D1 M4-1175-S6-D1003  
Quinto 11.06” M4-1106-N6-D1 M4-1106-F6-D1 M4-1106-S6-D1003
Conga 11.75” M4-1175-N6-D1 M4-1175-F6-D1 M4-1175-S6-D1003
Tumba 12.50” M4-1250-N6-D1 M4-1250-F6-D1 M4-1250-S6-D1003

Quinto 11.06” M4-1106-N6-D4 M4-1106-F6-D4 M4-1106-S6-D4003
Conga 11.75” M4-1175-N6-D3 M4-1175-F6-D3 M4-1175-S6-D3003
Tumba 12.50” M4-1250-N6-D2 M4-1250-F6-D2 M4-1250-S6-D2003
Quinto 11.06” M4-1106-N6-D2 M4-1106-F6-D2 M4-1106-S6-D2003
Conga 11.75” M4-1175-N6-D3 M4-1175-F6-D3 M4-1175-S6-D3003
Tumba 12.50” M4-1250-N6-D2 M4-1250-F6-D2 M4-1250-S6-D2003 
Quinto 9.75” M4-0975-N6-D3 M4-0975-F5-D3 M4-0975-S6-D3003
Conga 10.75” M4-1075-N6-D3 M4-1075-F5-D3 M4-1075-S6-D3003
Quinto 9.75” M4-0975-N6-D4 M4-0975-F6-D4 M4-0975-S6-D4003
Conga 11.06” M4-1106-N6-D4 M4-1106-F6-D4 M4-1106-S6-D4003

Quinto 11.06” M4-1106-N6-D1 M4-1106-F6-D1 M4-1106-S6-D1003
Conga 11.75” M4-1175-N6-D1 M4-1175-F6-D1 M4-1175-S6-D1003
Tumba 12.50” M4-1250-N6-D1 M4-1250-F6-D1 M4-1250-S6-D1003

Quinto 9.75” M4-0975-N6-D2 M4-0975-F5-D2 M4-0975-S6-D2003
Conga 10.75” M4-1075-N6-D2 M4-1075-F5-D2 M4-1075-S6-D2003
 
Quinto 11.06” M4-1106-N6-D4 M4-1106-F6-D4 M4-1106-S6-D4003
Conga 11.75” M4-1175-N6-D4 M4-1175-F6-D4 M4-1175-S6-D4003
Tumba 12.50” M4-1300-N6-D1 M4-1300-F6-D1 M4-1300-S6-D1003 

Quinto 9.75” M4-0975-N6-D2 M4-0975-F5-D2 M4-0975-S6-D2003
Conga 10.75” M4-1075-N6-D2 M4-1075-F5-D2 M4-1075-S6-D2003

S. Quinto 9.75” M4-0975-N6-D1 M4-0975-F5-D1 M4-0975-S6-D1003 
Quinto 10.75” M4-1075-N6-D1 M4-1075-F5-D1 M4-1075-S6-D1003
Conga 11.06” M4-1106-N6-D3 M4-1106-F6-D3 M4-1106-S6-D3003
Tumba 11.75” M4-1175-N6-D4 M4-1175-F6-D4 M4-1175-S6-D4003 
S. Tumba 13.00” M4-1300-N6-D1 M4-1300-F6-D1 M4-1300-S6-D1003

Quinto 9.75” M4-0975-N6-D1 M4-0975-F6-D1 M4-0975-S6-D1003
Conga 11.06” M4-1106-N6-D1 M4-1106-F6-D1 M4-1106-S6-D1003
Tumba 11.75” M4-1175-N6-D2 M4-1175-F6-D2 M4-1175-S6-D2003
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Poncho Sanchez
Poncho Sanchez Band

Jimmie Morales
Gilberto Santa Rosa  

Orchestra
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Quinto 11.06” M7-1106-N6 M7-1106-F6 M7-1106-S6-SD003
Conga 11.75” M7-1175-N6 M7-1175-F6 M7-1175-S6-SD003
Tumba 12.50” M7-1250-N6 M7-1250-F6 M7-1250-S6-SD003
S. Tumba 13.00” M7-1300-N6 M7-1300-F6 M7-1300-S6-SD003

Quinto 11.06” M7-1106-N6 M7-1106-F6 M7-1106-S6-SD003
Conga 11.75” M7-1175-N6 M7-1175-F6 M7-1175-S6-SD003
Tumba 12.50” M7-1250-N6 M7-1250-F6 M7-1250-S6-SD003
Quinto 10.00” M7-S100-N5 M7-S100-F5 M7-S100-S5-SD003
Conga 11.00” M7-S110-N5 M7-S110-F5 M7-S110-S5-SD003
Tumba 12.00” M7-S120-N5 M7-S120-F5 M7-S120-S5-SD003

Quinto 10.00” M7-S100-N5  M7-S100-F5  M7-S100-S5-SD003
Conga 11.06” M7-1106-N6  M7-1106-F6  M7-1106-S6-SD003 
Tumba 11.75” M7-1175-N6  M7-1175-F6  M7-1175-S6-SD003 
S. Tumba 12.50” M7-1250-N6  M7-1250-F6  M7-1250-S6-SD003

Drum Drumhead     
  Name Crown Size NUSKYN® FIBERSKYN® 3 SKYNDEEP®

Type 7 Tucked Conga Drumheads

REMO Signature Series

X Rims

LP Aspire

Master Series Congas

Macho 7.00” M6-R715-N5 M6-R715-F1 M6-R715-S4-SD003
Hembra 8.50” M6-R850-N6 M6-R850-F5 M6-R850-S5-SD003
Hembra 9.00” M6-R900-N6 M6-R900-F5 M6-R900-S5-SD003

Macho 6.75” M6-S675-N1 M6-S675-FD M6-S675-S2-SD003
Hembra 8.00” M6-S800-N1 M7-S800-F3 M6-S800-S4-SD003
 

Macho 7.00” M9-0715-N5 M9-0715-F3 M9-0715-S4-SD003
Hembra 8.50” M9-0850-N6 M9-0850-F4 M9-0850-S5-SD003
Hembra 9.00” M9-0900-N6 M9-0900-F4 M9-0900-S5-SD003

R-Series
Fits most full size bongo drums from LP, Pearl, Toca, Meinl, Gon Bops

S-Series  
Fits most entry level size bongo drums from LP

Tucked
Extreme durability
Fits most Pro, full size, bongo drums from LP, Pearl, Toca, Meinl, Gon Bops*

Drum      
  Name Size NUSKYN® FIBERSKYN® 3 SKYNDEEP®

Type 6 Bongo Drumheads

Type 9 Bongo Drumheads

*For Gon Bops with Contour Hoops use  M6-R880-N6 M6-R880-F5  M6-R880-S5-SD003
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